
Bus 49 AM 
 
 7:13 AM Co Hwy 16 No Intersection 
 7:16 AM 20822 N Blue Ridge Rd [NE] 
 7:20 AM 22124 N BLUE RIDGE RD [NE] 
 7:27 AM 1602 County Line Rd [S] 
 7:31 AM 22200 N. Berchtold Rd [SW] 
 7:37 AM 23415 N Hampton Rd [NE] 
 7:47 AM 19325 N Hampton Rd [SE] 
 7:50 AM 1417 E SANTA FE RD [NE] 
 8:01 AM W Truitt Ave @ N Bayberry Ct [S] 
 8:03 AM 1025 W TRUITT AVE [S] 
 8:04 AM 901 W Truitt Ave [SW] 
 8:05 AM N Benedict St @ W Sunnyside St [SE] 
 8:07 AM W Wilmot St/N Hoyt St [NE] 
 8:09 AM W McDowell St/N Hoyt St [W] 
 8:15 AM SOUTH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 
================================================================= 
 
Bus 49 PM 
 
 3:10 PM SOUTH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 3:20 PM SOUTH PRIMARY SCHOOL 
 3:24 PM 1025 W TRUITT AVE [S] 
 3:25 PM W McDowell St/N Hoyt St [SE] 
 3:27 PM W Wilmot St/N Hoyt St [SE] 
 3:30 PM N Benedict St @ W Sunnyside St [NW] 
 3:31 PM 901 W Truitt Ave [NE] 
 3:32 PM W Truitt Ave @ N Bayberry Ct [NE] 
 3:36 PM 19325 N Hampton Rd [SE] 
 3:39 PM 1417 E SANTA FE RD [NE] 
 3:45 PM 2302 E SANTA FE RD [S] 
 3:56 PM 23415 N Hampton Rd [NE] 
 4:02 PM 22200 N. Berchtold Rd [NE] 
 4:06 PM 1602 County Line Rd [N] 
 4:06 PM County Line Rd @ Co RD 400 E [NE] 
 4:15 PM 22124 N BLUE RIDGE RD [SW] 
 4:19 PM 20822 N Blue Ridge Rd [SW] 
 4:23 PM 4114 Truitt Rd [S] 
 


